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PROMOCUA
STUDIJ MEDICINSKO-
LABORATORISKE DIJAGNOSTIKE

KSAVER 209, DVORANA 302
10.6.2022. U 9:00
GRUPA 1

Ime studenta Prezime studenta

Marcela Bacurin
Rafaela Bartulovic
Martina Benkovié
Petra Blazekovié
Paula Blazevic
Katarina Drinovac
Mateja Dutkovi¢
Amanades Fijacko
Sara Glavas
Jelena Grgic
Martina Gulan
Kristina Harapin
Lucija Hodalj
Lucija Horvatic
Sandra Hren
Lucija Ivanac
Katarina Korica
Mia Lukac
Marta Maletic
Sara Markotic
Karla Martini¢ Cezar
Lucija Matkovié
Adriana Medur




24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Andela Milanovic
lvana Mlinarié
Antonela Modric
Ruza Novak - Ali¢
Stjepan Pandurevic
Kristin Pavletié
Magdalena Pavljak
Anita Radmanié
Mandica Rupcié
Valnea Silaj
Marieta Slugan
Andrea Spoljarec
Ilvana Tomas
Stela Tomljanovic
Iva Trtanj

Mia Vidovic
Mirta Vulje

Ana Maria Zajec

Sara Zigkovié¢
Tessa Zvorc
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PROMOCUA

STUDIJ RADNE TERAPIJE
KSAVER 209, DVORANA 302

10.6.2022. U

9:40
GRUPA 2

Ime studenta

Prezime studenta

Magdalena Antié
Valentina ASCic
Ana Bogic
Marko Borovi¢
Bernarda Bosnir
Dorina Brlecic¢
Marko Bubnjic¢
Gianino Budimir Bekan
Vladimir Calié
Lana Cicek
Ana-Marija Debeljak
Marta Galekovic
Marina Grgorovic
Valerio Herman
Antonija Jezi¢
Sara Jurenec
Monika Juretic
Ana Kerajica
Matea Knezevic
Karlo Kostric
Dina Kovacd
lvona Kozak
Andrea Kulisic¢




24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Josipa Loncar
Antonija Maduna
Goran Mijatovic
Lucija Mikulié
Mia Mili¢
Dora Misic¢
Stribor Nekvapil
Nikolina Obrovac
Vanesa Orli¢
Leonarda Paic
Danijela Plecas
Mateja Posavec
Dora Puljic
Ena Rabuzin
Marko Radisié
Martina Slamar
Klarisa Smodek
Nora Sahdomerovié
lvona Stirjan
Zeljka Striek
Laura Subari¢
Tomislav Sunjo
Maja Trulec
lvana Vdovic
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PROMOCUA
STUDIJ RADIOLOSKE TEHNOLOGIJE

KSAVER 209, DVORANA 302

10.6.2022. U 10:20

GRUPA 3

Ime studenta

Prezime studenta

Josipa Antunovic
Petra Banovic
Anamarija Barié
Margareta Bartolin
Marin Bedi
Josip Bili¢
Domagoj Blazevic
Enis Brkié
Petra Bubalo
Petra Bubli¢
Dajana Cinéak
Jelena Cre$nar
lva Cosié
Kristijan Filipaj
Bruna Goles
Filip Grahovac
Anamarija Groznica
Tome Jeli¢
Nikola Jerkovié
Luka Jurié
lvana Klarié
Barbara Knezovié
lvan Borna Kojic
Gabrijela Kokotovic




25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Lukas Kostadinovski
Katja Lipic
Ljubinka Markusic
Lovro Mikulcic¢
Tea Milié
Renea Njegovec
Lucija Pavic
Kristina Pavlovié
lgor Pejic¢
Benjamin Petrovic
Ana Pleic
Valerija Sekulié
Marija-Magdalena | Sokac
Kristina Sali¢

Toni Sarac

Nika Sostarié
Kristijan Stefanec
Marin Tomelic¢
Martin Topolovec
Jure Ugrina
Ana Virovkic
Visnja Viti¢
Antonela Vukanovié
Luca Ivo Vukovic
Lara Zderié
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PROMOCUA

STUDIJ SANITARNOG INZENJERSTVA
KSAVER 209, DVORANA 302

10.6.2022. U 11:00

GRUPA 4

Ime studenta

Prezime studenta

Marija Antunovic
Anita Banozi¢
Iva Blazevié
Barbara Brzenda
Antonio Cestarié
Tomislav Cestaric
Mia Dragozet
Melani Erdelja
Marta Erlic

Doris Franjkovié
Karla Gasparic
lva Grgic
Manuela Grgié
Magdalena Hokman
Miran Ii¢

Michel lvosevic
Lucija Jakus

Tea Javor
Andela JelSik
Antonia Kapetanovié
Ines Kladnik
Kristina Klari¢
Renato Komarica
Margareta Kovacevic




25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Jana Krkalo

lva Kulas

Iva Kupres
Marko Luzaié
Monika Malobabié
Marija Markovié
Margareta Merkas
Viktorija Mihali¢
Ilvana Mihovljanec
Sonja Milosavljevic
Petra Miskié
Nikolina Mrnjavac
Ozana Orlovié
Fran Palaversa
Marko Papa
Laura Pavlekovié
Sara Marija Pavlovié
Gabrijela Presecki
Ana Radosi¢
Katarina Rukavina
lvan Sabljak
Paula Sliva

Daria Skali¢

Sara Skoljarev
Stjepan Sota
Monika Stuljan
Danijela Susti¢
Veronika Tomkié
Lucija Vranjkovic
Lucia Zigante
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PROMOCUA

SPECIJALISTICKI STUDIJ SANITARNOG

INZENJERSTVA

KSAVER 209, DVORANA 302

10.6.2022. U 11:40

GRUPAS

Ime studenta

Prezime studenta

Miamaja Babic
Andrea Bajto
Maja Bezic
Mario Bistrovié
Mateja BiScan
Monika Bortek
Senka Bradic
Martina Brkié
Marina Culjak
Davor Delija
Zeljka Gregurié-Beljak
Matea Gusié
Ana Hrsak
Gabriela Jovanovic
Mario Jularic¢
Andreja Jurkas
Anamarija Jurkovic
lvona Klanac
Ema Kober
Karla Krivacic¢
Jelena Lovrencic
Elena Lukic
Ema Mahmic




24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

lvana Majcenovié
Josip Martek
Zeljka Pedevski
Matea Perica
lvona Pilji¢
Marija Prgin
Stela Puklin
Sena Rakipovié
Nikoleta Razum
Ines Ruskan
Lorena Suda
Silvia Sebalj
Klara Ugarkovié
Zorica Vedris
Josipa Vrbanac
Sanja Vucagié
Matea Vukovic
lva Zrakic
Karla Zubak




